
Kursus Teknologi Produksi Benih AG4446-A1-20/2

Grup Semua peserta

Nama akhir 24 Feb 2021 8.00AM All students3 Mar 2021 8.00AM All students10 Mar 2021 8.00AM All students17 Mar 2021 8.00AM All students24 Mar 2021 8.00AM All students31 Mar 2021 8.00AM All students7 Apr 2021 8.00AM All students14 Apr 2021 8.00AM All students21 Apr 2021 8.00AM All students28 Apr 2021 8.00AM All students5 May 2021 8.00AM All students2 Jun 2021 8.00AM All students9 Jun 2021 8.00AM All students16 Jun 2021 8.00AM All students22 Jun 2021 2.50PM All students7 Jul 2021 10.00AM All studentsH S I A Taken sessionsPoints Percentage

Batras Agungrianda H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) 15 0 0 0 15 30 / 30 100,0

ADE BAI HAQI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 13 0 0 0 13 26 / 26 100,0

ADINDA PUTRI DAMAI YANTI H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 12 0 0 0 12 24 / 24 100,0

AHMAD MUHARIDUL ALAM H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 0 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

ARIADHIVA FRADHANA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 14 0 0 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

SALSYA ARSALTY H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 0 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

MUHAMMAD DIYEN ASLIM ZAID H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 0 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

BINTANG EVIA RAMADHAN H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 14 0 0 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

CAROLINA PUTRI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 12 0 0 0 12 24 / 24 100,0

Dea Putri Anisa ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) 13 0 0 0 13 26 / 26 100,0

Dimas Yudistira H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 14 0 0 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

DINDA EVITA ARIF RAKING H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 0 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

DITA PERMATA ARU User enrolment starts 26.02.2021H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 15 0 0 0 15 30 / 30 100,0

DZU DILLA SHIDQIA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) 14 0 0 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

FADILLAH DWI AULIA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 0 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

FARIZ AKBAR KHAERUDIN H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 14 0 0 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

FAUZIYYAH PEBRIANA SARI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) 14 0 0 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

Furqon ? ? H (2/2) ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100,0

GIGIH IMANTA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 15 0 0 0 15 30 / 30 100,0

HANAFI ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 10 0 0 0 10 20 / 20 100,0

HARID MUZADID AL FALAQI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 0 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

IBNU JABBAR RAMADHANI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 0 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

INSYANI HAYATI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 0 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

IQBAL FARHAN ROMDON ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

LILIS NABILA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) S (1/2) H (2/2) 15 1 0 0 16 31 / 32 96,9

M RIFKI GUNAWAN User enrolment starts 1.03.2021H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 10 0 0 0 10 20 / 20 100,0

Muhamad Farid Faturrahman H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 0 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

MUHAMAD LEFRY HAEKAL H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 15 0 0 0 15 30 / 30 100,0

MUHAMMAD AKMAL H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) 10 0 0 0 10 20 / 20 100,0

Muhammad Farhan Al Hilmi H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) 14 0 0 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

MUHAMMAD SULTAN MADANI ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? ? H (2/2) ? ? ? H (2/2) 6 0 0 0 6 12 / 12 100,0

NADYA IKHSANTI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 0 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

NOVANTO TRY NUGROHO H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 14 0 0 0 14 28 / 28 100,0

RAJA NIPAHU H (2/2) ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? ? ? H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

REZA FIRDAUS H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 0 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

RIFAT PUTRA HERMAWANN H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 0 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

SUSAN TRI YANTI ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) S (1/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 11 1 0 0 12 23 / 24 95,8

SYAKIRA AMELIA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 15 0 0 0 15 30 / 30 100,0

WANG ARIF H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 16 0 0 0 16 32 / 32 100,0

WIWIT SULISTIONO ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 14 0 0 0 14 28 / 28 100,0



Praktikum Teknologi Produksi Benih AG4446-A1-20/2

Grup Semua peserta

Nama akhir 2 Mar 2021 2.50PM All students9 Mar 2021 2.50PM All students16 Mar 2021 2.50PM All students23 Mar 2021 2.50PM All students30 Mar 2021 2.50PM All students6 Apr 2021 2.40PM All students20 Apr 2021 2.40PM All students27 Apr 2021 2.40PM All studentsH S I A Taken sessionsPoints Percentage

Batras Agungrianda H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

ADE BAI HAQI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

ADINDA PUTRI DAMAI YANTI H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 7 0 0 0 7 14 / 14 100,0

AHMAD MUHARIDUL ALAM ? H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) I (1/2) H (2/2) ? 4 0 1 0 5 9 / 10 90,0

ARIADHIVA FRADHANA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

SALSYA ARSALTY H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

MUHAMMAD DIYEN ASLIM ZAID H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

BINTANG EVIA RAMADHAN H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 7 0 0 0 7 14 / 14 100,0

CAROLINA PUTRI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? 6 0 0 0 6 12 / 12 100,0

Dea Putri Anisa H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

Dimas Yudistira H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 7 0 0 0 7 14 / 14 100,0

DINDA EVITA ARIF RAKING H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

DITA PERMATA ARU H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) I (1/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 7 0 1 0 8 15 / 16 93,8

DZU DILLA SHIDQIA ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 6 0 0 0 6 12 / 12 100,0

FADILLAH DWI AULIA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

FARIZ AKBAR KHAERUDIN H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 6 0 0 0 6 12 / 12 100,0

FAUZIYYAH PEBRIANA SARI ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 7 0 0 0 7 14 / 14 100,0

Furqon ? H (2/2) ? ? ? ? ? ? 1 0 0 0 1 2 / 2 100,0

GIGIH IMANTA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

HANAFI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) 6 0 0 0 6 12 / 12 100,0

HARID MUZADID AL FALAQI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

IBNU JABBAR RAMADHANI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

INSYANI HAYATI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

IQBAL FARHAN ROMDON H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) 7 0 0 0 7 14 / 14 100,0

LILIS NABILA H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) I (1/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 6 0 1 0 7 13 / 14 92,9

M RIFKI GUNAWAN H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) 6 0 0 0 6 12 / 12 100,0

M FARID FATURRAHMAN ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 7 0 0 0 7 14 / 14 100,0

MUHAMAD LEFRY HAEKAL H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 7 0 0 0 7 14 / 14 100,0

MUHAMMAD AKMAL H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? ? 5 0 0 0 5 10 / 10 100,0

Muhammad Farhan Al Hilmi ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 5 0 0 0 5 10 / 10 100,0

MUHAMMAD SULTAN MADANI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) A (0/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? 5 0 0 1 6 10 / 12 83,3

NADYA IKHSANTI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

NOVANTO TRY NUGROHO H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

RAJA NIPAHU ? ? ? H (2/2) H (2/2) ? ? ? 2 0 0 0 2 4 / 4 100,0

REZA FIRDAUS H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

RIFAT PUTRA HERMAWANN H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? I (1/2) H (2/2) ? 5 0 1 0 6 11 / 12 91,7

SUSAN TRI YANTI H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) ? ? 5 0 0 0 5 10 / 10 100,0

SYAKIRA AMELIA H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

WANG ARIF H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) 8 0 0 0 8 16 / 16 100,0

WIWIT SULISTIONO H (2/2) H (2/2) ? H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) H (2/2) ? 6 0 0 0 6 12 / 12 100,0


